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F-60 ~ ASPIRATEUR

Aspirateur mobile à usage professionnel avec moteur puissant a double 
piston. Boîtier en ABS antichoc. Équipé avec quatre roulettes antistati-
ques, dont 2 avec freins. Manomètre de contrôle de vide. Régulateur de 
dépression. Deux bocaux 2 lt. en Makrolon, autoclavables. Chaque bocal 
est équipé d’une double valve de sécurité.
Fonctionnement autonome de chaque bocal.
Filtre usage unique,  05.0016 / Jeu de tuyaux 05.00077

F-60 ~ SUCTION PUMP

Mobile suction machine for professional use, with powerful double piston 
motor. ABS anti-shock case. Four antistatic castors, two of which with 
brakes. Vacuum gauge for the control of vacuum.Vacuum regulation.
Two jars, 2 lt. capacity made of Makrolon autoclavable.
Each jar with double security valve. Indipendente double receiver jar.
Filter disposable.05.0016 / Set of tubes 05.00077

F-60 ~ ASPIRADOR

Aspirador con carro para uso profesional con potente motor bicilindrico.
Carcasa de ABS resistente a los golpes.
Cuatro ruedas antiestáticas, dos con freno.
Manómetro de control de vacío. Regulación de vacío.
Dos frascos de Makrolon de 2 litros, autoclavable.
Cada frasco dispone de doble válvula de seguridad.
Frascos independientes.
Filtro desechable 05.0016 / Jogo de tubos 05.00077

F-60 ~ MOBIlNí SÁlOVÁ ODSÁVAČKA

Mobilní odsávačka pro profesionální použití, s výkonným zdvojeným 
kompresorem. Obal odsávačky je vyroben z ABS materiálu. 
Čtyři antistatická kolečka, dvě z nich s brzdami.
Regulátor podtlaku s manometrem. Dvě 2 litrové autoklavovatelné láhve 
Makrolon. Každá láhev opatřena dvojitým plovákem proti nasátí tekutiny 
dovnitř přístroje. Nezávislá zdvojená sběrná nádoba. 
S antibakteriálním filtrem 05.0016 / Sada hadiček 05.00077

F-60 ~ ASPIRATORE

Aspiratore mobile per uso professionale con potente motore a doppio pistone. Scocca in ABS. Quattro ruote antistatiche, di cui due con freno. Indicatore per 
il controllo del vuoto. Regolazione del vuoto. Due vasi da 2 lt. in Makrolon autoclavabile con valvola di troppo pieno.
Funzionamento indipendente di ciascun vaso. Filtro monouso 05.0016 / Kit tubi 05.00077

F-60

Dimensioni • Size • Dimensions • Dimensiones • Rozměry 480 x 460 x 420 (H) mm
Peso • Weight • Poids • Peso • Hmotnost  15 kg
Alimentazione • Voltage • Alimentation • Tensión •  Napájení 230V - 50/60Hz
Assorbimento •  Power consumption • Puissance absorbée •  Consumo • Příkon 60 W
Portata • Suction power • Débit • Potencia de aspiración • Sací výkon 70 l/min
Vuoto • Max vacuum • Vide maximum • Vacío máximo • Maximální podtlak 0,80 bar - 600 mmHg/  -80 kPa  

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE • TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS • CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES • CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS • TECHNICKÉ PARAMETRY

Vaso in Makrolon • Makrolon jar • Bocal en makrolon • Frasco en makrolon • Sběrná láhev 2000 ml 05.0002
Vaso in Makrolon • Makrolon jar • Bocal en makrolon • Frasco en makrolon • Sběrná láhev 4000 ml 05.0004
Filtro monouso • Filter disposable  • Filtre usage unique  • Filtro desechable • Filtro monouso • Antibakteriální filtr  05.0016
Sonda d’aspirazione • Suction curette  • Sonde d’aspiration  • Tubo de aspiracion • Sací kyreta   CH 16 05.0012
Kit tubi • Set of tubes • Jeu de tuyaux • Jogo de tubos • Sada hadiček 05.00077

RICAMBI • SPARE PARTS ONLY FOR REORDER • PARTIES DE RECHAgE • PIEzAS DE REPUESTO • NÁHRADNÍ DÍLY – PŘÍSLUŠENSTVÍ

F-60/4

F-60
JAR

230V 50/60Hz 110V 60Hz
code code

2x2 L jar F-60 F-60.20
2x2 L jar    with footswitch F-60/F F-60.20/F
2x4 L jar                   F-60/4 F-60.20/4
2x4 L jar    with footswitch                  F-60/F4 F-60.20/F4

Connect With Us

https://www.somatco.com
https://www.facebook.com/somatco.ksa
https://twitter.com/somatco_ksa
https://www.instagram.com/somatco/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Somatco
https://www.pinterest.com/somatcodotcom/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/somatco/
https://wa.me/966556111951?text=I%20have%20query%20about%20one%20of%20your%20product.%20Can%20you%20assist%20me



